4750 LONGLEY LN, STE 205; RENO, NV 89502 USA
TEL (775) 348-4820,  FAX (775) 348-7047, WWW.CRYSTALASER.COM
CL  SERIES
CLASS IIIb    < 500 mW
Diode Pumped Solid State CrystaLaser
USER MANUAL
CL473, CL523, CL527, CL532, CL542, CL555, CL561, CL593, CL656, CL660, CL671, CL946, CL1030,
CL1047, CL1053, CL1064, CL1080, CL1313, CL1320, CL1340

& power (nm, mW)
Indicator LED
Color
CL473 473 946 <5mW, 810 10 <5mW Red
CL523 523 1047 <20 mW, 810 10 <5mW Red
CL527 527 1053 <20 mW, 810 10 <5mW Red
CL532 532 1064 <20 mW, 810 10 <5mW Red
CL542 542 1084 <20 mW, 810 10 <5mW Red
CL555 555 1111 <20mW, 810 10 <5mW Red
CL561 561 1064 <20mW, 810 10 <5mW Red
CL593 593 1064 <20mW, 810 10 <5mW Red
CL656 656 1313 <5 mW, 810 10 <5mW Green
CL660 660 1320 <5mW, 810 10 <5mW Green
CL671 671 1342 <5mW, 810 10 <5mW Green
CL946 946 810 10 <10mW Red
CL1030 1030 810 10 <10mW Red
CL1047 1047 810 10 <10mW Red
CL1053 1053 810 10 <10mW Red
CL1064 1064 810 10 <10mW Red
CL1080 1080 810 10 <10mW Red
CL1313 1313 810 10 <10mW Red
CL1320 1320 810 10 <10mW Red
CL1340 1340 810 10 <10mW Red
 13